e
L
T
W
g
30
25
20

Murata
Part No.
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Temerature
Coefficient
Case
Size Tolerance
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 50 100 500
81-GCM1555C1H1R0CZ3D GCM1555C1H1R0CZ13D 1.0 50 C0G 0402 ±0.25pF .10 .03 .026 .022 10000 .012
81-GCM1555C1H1R5C13D GCM1555C1H1R5CZ13D 1.5 50 C0G 0402 ±0.25pF .10 .03 .026 .022 10000 .012
81-GCM1555C1H2R2C13D GCM1555C1H2R2CZ13D 2.2 50 C0G 0402 ±0.25pF .10 .03 .026 .022 10000 .012
81-GCM1555C1H3R3C13D GCM1555C1H3R3CZ13D 3.3 50 C0G 0402 ±0.25pF .10 .03 .026 .022 10000 .012
81-GCM1555C1H4R7C13D GCM1555C1H4R7CZ13D 4.7 50 C0G 0402 ±0.25pF .10 .03 .026 .022 10000 .012
81-GCM1555C1H6R8D13D GCM1555C1H6R8DZ13D 6.8 50 C0G 0402 ±0.5pF .10 .03 .026 .022 10000 .012
81-GCM1555C1H100JZ3D GCM1555C1H100JZ13D 10 50 C0G 0402 5% .10 .03 .026 .022 10000 .012
81-GCM1555C1H150J13D GCM1555C1H150JZ13D 15 50 C0G 0402 5% .10 .026 .022 .017 10000 .01
81-GCM1555C1H220J13D GCM1555C1H220JZ13D 22 50 C0G 0402 5% .10 .026 .022 .017 10000 .01
81-GCM1555C1H330J13D GCM1555C1H330JZ13D 33 50 C0G 0402 5% .10 .026 .022 .017 10000 .01
81-GCM1555C1H470J13D GCM1555C1H470JZ13D 47 50 C0G 0402 5% .10 .026 .022 .017 10000 .01
81-GCM1555C1H680J13D GCM1555C1H680JZ13D 68 50 C0G 0402 5% .10 .026 .022 .017 10000 .01
81-GCM1555C1H101JZ3D GCM1555C1H101JZ13D 100 50 C0G 0402 5% .10 .026 .022 .017 10000 .01
81-GCM1555C1H151J16D GCM1555C1H151JA16D 150 50 C0G 0402 5% .12 .054 .04 .021 10000 .008
81-GCM1555C1H221J16D GCM1555C1H221JA16D 220 50 C0G 0402 5% .11 .023 .02 .016 10000 .009
81-GCM1555C1H331J16D GCM1555C1H331JA16D 330 50 C0G 0402 5% .15 .072 .054 .028 10000 .012
81-GCM1555C1H471JA6D GCM1555C1H471JA16D 470 50 C0G 0402 5% .15 .072 .054 .028 10000 .012
81-GCM155R71H221K37D GCM155R71H221KA37D 220 50 X7R 0402 10% .10 .08 .033 .017 10000 .008
81-GCM155R72A221K37D GCM155R72A221KA37D 220 100 X7R 0402 10% .09 .019 .016 .014 10000 .007
81-GCM155R71H471K37D GCM155R71H471KA37D 470 50 X7R 0402 10% .10 .08 .033 .017 10000 .008
81-GCM155R72A471K37D GCM155R72A471KA37D 470 100 X7R 0402 10% .09 .019 .016 .014 10000 .007
81-GCM155R71H102KA7D GCM155R71H102KA37D 1,000 50 X7R 0402 10% .09 .036 .027 .014 10000 .005
81-GCM155R72A102KA7D GCM155R72A102KA37D 1,000 100 X7R 0402 10% .11 .06 .037 .02 10000 .009
81-GCM155R71H222K37D GCM155R71H222KA37D 2,200 50 X7R 0402 10% .09 .014 .012 .01 10000 .004
81-GCM155R72A222K37D GCM155R72A222KA37D 2,200 100 X7R 0402 10% .12 .054 .04 .021 10000 .008
81-GCM155R71H472K37D GCM155R71H472KA37D 4,700 50 X7R 0402 10% .09 .033 .024 .013 10000 .006
81-GCM155R72A472KA7D GCM155R72A472KA37D 4,700 100 X7R 0402 10% .12 .054 .04 .021 10000 .008
81-GCM155R71H103KA5D GCM155R71H103KA55D 0.01uF 50 X7R 0402 10% .09 .014 .012 .01 10000 .004
81-GCM155R71H223KA5D GCM155R71H223KA55D 0.022uF 50 X7R 0402 10% .10 .023 .02 .017 10000 .009
81-GCM155R71E473KA5D GCM155R71E473KA55D 0.047uF 25 X7R 0402 10% .10 .024 .021 .017 10000 .009
81-GCM155R71C104KA5D GCM155R71C104KA55D 0.1uF 16 X7R 0402 10% .11 .06 .037 .02 10000 .009
81-GCM1885C1H1R0CZ3D GCM1885C1H1R0CZ13D 1.0 50 C0G 0603 ±0.25pF .09 .056 .05 .043 4000 .026
81-GCM1885C2A1R0CZ3D GCM1885C2A1R0CZ13D 1.0 100 C0G 0603 ±0.25pF .37 .19 .15 .086 4000 .048
81-GCM1885C1H1R5C13D GCM1885C1H1R5CZ13D 1.5 50 C0G 0603 ±0.25pF .09 .056 .05 .043 4000 .026
81-GCM1885C2A1R5C13D GCM1885C2A1R5CZ13D 1.5 100 C0G 0603 ±0.25pF .15 .105 .094 .08 4000 .048
81-GCM1885C1H2R2C13D GCM1885C1H2R2CZ13D 2.2 50 C0G 0603 ±0.25pF .09 .056 .05 .043 4000 .026
81-GCM1885C2A2R2C13D GCM1885C2A2R2CZ13D 2.2 100 C0G 0603 ±0.25pF .15 .105 .094 .08 4000 .048
81-GCM1885C1H3R3C13D GCM1885C1H3R3CZ13D 3.3 50 C0G 0603 ±0.25pF .09 .056 .05 .043 4000 .026
81-GCM1885C2A3R3C13D GCM1885C2A3R3CZ13D 3.3 100 C0G 0603 ±0.25pF .15 .105 .094 .08 4000 .048
81-GCM1885C1H4R7C13D GCM1885C1H4R7CZ13D 4.7 50 C0G 0603 ±0.25pF .09 .056 .05 .043 4000 .026
81-GCM1885C2A4R7C13D GCM1885C2A4R7CZ13D 4.7 100 C0G 0603 ±0.25pF .15 .105 .094 .08 4000 .048
81-GCM1885C1H6R8D13D GCM1885C1H6R8DZ13D 6.8 50 C0G 0603 ±0.5pF .09 .056 .05 .043 4000 .026
81-GCM1885C2A6R8D13D GCM1885C2A6R8DZ13D 6.8 100 C0G 0603 ±0.5pF .15 .105 .094 .08 4000 .048
81-GCM1885C1H100JA6D GCM1885C1H100JA16D 10 50 C0G 0603 5% .10 .025 .022 .018 4000 .012
81-GCM1885C2A100JA6D GCM1885C2A100JA16D 10 100 C0G 0603 5% .10 .036 .031 .026 4000 .017
81-GCM1885C1H150J16D GCM1885C1H150JA16D 15 50 C0G 0603 5% .10 .025 .022 .018 4000 .012
81-GCM1885C2A150J16D GCM1885C2A150JA16D 15 100 C0G 0603 5% .10 .034 .029 .024 4000 .016
81-GCM1885C1H220J16D GCM1885C1H220JA16D 22 50 C0G 0603 5% .15 .073 .054 .029 4000 .014
81-GCM1885C2A220J16D GCM1885C2A220JA16D 22 100 C0G 0603 5% .10 .034 .029 .024 4000 .016
81-GCM1885C1H330J16D GCM1885C1H330JA16D 33 50 C0G 0603 5% .15 .073 .054 .029 4000 .014
81-GCM1885C2A330J16D GCM1885C2A330JA16D 33 100 C0G 0603 5% .10 .084 .063 .033 4000 .02
81-GCM1885C1H470J16D GCM1885C1H470JA16D 47 50 C0G 0603 5% .15 .073 .054 .029 4000 .014
81-GCM1885C2A470J16D GCM1885C2A470JA16D 47 100 C0G 0603 5% .10 .034 .029 .024 4000 .016
81-GCM1885C1H680J16D GCM1885C1H680JA16D 68 50 C0G 0603 5% .15 .073 .054 .029 4000 .014
81-GCM1885C2A680J16D GCM1885C2A680JA16D 68 100 C0G 0603 5% .10 .034 .029 .024 4000 .016